APPENDIX -IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A : GENERAL INFORMATION :

1 NAME OF THE SCHOOL ARCADIAN PUBLIC SCHOOL

2 AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE) 2130617

3 SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE) 60272

4 COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE NAUHJHEEL BAJNA ROAD BAJNA MATHURA

UTTAR PRADESH, MATHURA, UTTAR
PRADESH - 281201

5 PRINCIPAL NAME DALJEET SINGH

6 PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION MBA BED

7 SCHOOL EMAIL ID arcadianpublic@yahoo.co.in
8 CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE) 9897318935

B : DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

1 COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION
LETTER AND RECENT EXTENSION OF
AFFILIATION, IF ANY

https://arcadianpublicschool.in/certificate/school-
affiliation.pdf

2 COPIES OF
SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY
REGISTRATION/RENEWAL
CERTIFICATE, AS APPLICABLE

https://arcadianpublicschool.in/certificate/society-
registration.pdf

3 COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE
(NOC) ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE
STATE GOVT./UT

https://arcadianpublicschool.in/certificate/noc-
oasis.pdf




4 COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE https://arcadianpublicschool.in/certificate/dios-
UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT’S 25.pdf
RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE

5 COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY
CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL

https://arcadianpublicschool.in/certificate/building-
safety-certificate.pdf

BUILDING CODE

6 COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY
CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE
COMPETENT AUTHORITY

https://arcadianpublicschool.in/certificate/fire-
certificate.pdf

7 COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION
SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR
AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION

https://arcadianpublicschool.in/certificate/self-
certification.pdf

OF AFFILIATION

8 COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTHAND | 415 //arcadianpublicschool.in/certificate/drinking-
SANITATION CERTIFICATES water-2025.pdf

NOTE:

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED
DOCUMETNS BY CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT
LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE
LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS.

C : RESULT AND ACADEMICS :

1 FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL https://arcadianpublicschool.in/certificate/fees-

2025-26.pdf

2 ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER https://arcadianpublicschool.in/certificate/academic-

calendar-2024-25.pdf

3 LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT

https://arcadianpublicschool.in/certificate/smc.pdf

COMMITTEE (SMC)



4 LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS
ASSOCIATION (PTA) MEMBERS

5 LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE

BOARD EXAMINATION AS PER
APPLICABILITY

D : STAFF (TEACHING) :

—

PRINCIPAL

TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS

PGT

TGT

PRT

3 TEACHERS SECTION RATIO

4 DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR

https://arcadianpublicschool.in/certificate/pta.pdf

DALJEET SINGH

84

25

29

30

1:5

RAHUL AGRAWAL

5 DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS = OM PRAKASH AGRAWAL

TEACHER

RESULT CLASS: X

1 2023 212 21

RESULT CLASS: XlI

1 2023 234 212

99.52 HIGHEST PERCENTAGE 96.8

90.59 HIGHEST PERCENTAGE 96




E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

1 TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN 15180
SQ MTR)

2 NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN 45 & 50
SQ MTR)

3 NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES 7 & 65
INCLUDING COMPUTER LABS (IN SQ MTR)

4 INTERNET FACILITY YES

5 NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS 3

6 NO. OF BOYS TOILETS 4

7 LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE https://www.youtube.com/watch?

INSPECTION OF SCHOOL COVERING THE v=mnTNIhkQcqgk
INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL

F : TEACHER DETAILS:

1 Mr. Anil Kumar TGT M.A

2 Mr. Girraj Singh PGT M.SC

3 Mr. Vivek Agrawal PGT M.COM
4 Mr. Mitul Pathak PGT B.Tech
5 Mr. Manish Kumar Pathak PGT M.SC

6 Mr. Tribhuwan Singh Jadon PGT M.A

7 Mr. Krishan Kumar PGT M.SC

8 Sri Ram Sharma PGT M.A

9 Mr. Saleem Khan TGT M.SC
10 Mr. Rishi Kumar Rawat TGT M.A

11 Mr. Rajendra Singh TGT M.A



12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

Mr. Kehar Singh

Mr. Daljeet Singh

Mr. Ramanand Shukla

Mrs. Lata Kumari
Yogesh Kumar

Mr. Mahesh Chandra
Mr. Yogesh Krishan
Mr. Guljar

Mr. Rahul

Mrs. Madhubala

Mr. Lokendra Kumar
Mr. Mahesh Jaiswal
Mr. Vijay Pal Singh
Mrs. Shalu Arora

Mr. Prakash Gautam
Miss. Aneeta Gorai
Mrs. Rihana

Mr. Manoj Kumar
Mr. R. K. Sharma
Mr. Narendra Singh
ARCHANA SINGH
SADHNA AGRAWAL
NAVNEEET SINGH

SUSHMA SINGH

DEBASISH BANERJEE

TGT

TGT

PGT

TGT

PGT

PGT

PGT

PGT

TGT

PRT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PGT

OTHER

OTHER

TGT

PGT

PGT

TGT

TGT

B.A.

B.A

B.SC.

M.A.

M.COM.

M.A.

M.SC

M.C.A.

B.SC.

B.A.

M.A.

M.A.

B.SC.

M.A

B.SC.

B.A.

M.A.

B.P.ED

M.COM

B.COM.

MA

MA

MA

MA

MA ENGLISH MA HISTORY



37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

TIKAM SINGH

KIRAN VOHRA

SUNITA

GAURI CHAUDHARY

PAWAN SINGH

SANDEEP KUMAR

RENOO CHHAUNKAR

GHYAN PRAKASH

GOPAL SHARMA

AMIT KUMAR TIWARI

RAKESH SHARMA

PUSHPA

MONIKA TOMER

INTZAR ALI

BHARTI KASUSHISH

SUCHI SINGHAL

PRASHANT

RAJNI

ITI MONDAL

SANCHAY BAKSHI

PADAM

MADHAVI RANI NATH

SANGEETA KUMARI

RENU

ROHIT KUMAR

PGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

TGT

TGT

PGT

PGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

TGT

TGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

OTHER

PRT

TGT

PRT

TGT

M.A

B.Com

M.A

M.A

BCA

B.Sc

BSc

BSc Bed

MA

MSC

MSC

B.A

M.A

B.COM

BA

MCOM

MBA

M.A

B.A

B.A

BSC

M.A

M.A

B.A

BSc



62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

SURENDRA KUMAR

ABHISHEK TIWARI

NATWAR LAL

PUSHPA SINGH

AARTI SHRIVASTAV

KM REKHA RANI

BHARAT JINDAL

BHAVNA KASHYAP

SUDHIR KUMAR

KHAGESH KUMAR

SARVESH KUMAR
SHARMA

REKESH KUMAR

NIVEDITA SHARMA

BEENA TOMAR

YOGENDRA SINGH

AVINASH SINGH

BHAVANA SHARMA

DINESH SINGH

SURABHI SAINI

RITESH SHARMA

SHRUTI GAUTAM

MUKESH CHAHAR

BHARTI CHAUDHARY

MOHIT PARASHER

SUNIL KUMAR

PGT

TGT

PGT

PRT

PRT

PGT

PGT

PRT

OTHER

OTHER

PGT

OTHER

PRT

PGT

PRT

TGT

PRT

PGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

TGT

TGT

BP.ED
BSc
BTECH
B.A

BSc
M.TECH
M.SC
B.A

B.A

B.A

M.SC

B.A

M.A

M.A

B.A

BSc

B.A

M.SC Chemistry
B.A

M.A

B.SC

M. LIB

MSC Pursuing
M.COM, M.A

B.Sc



87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

BABY RANI

LOVE KUMAR

SOHAN SINGH

VEERPAL CHAUDHARY

ALPANA DWIVEDI

NIDA KHAN

AJAY KUMAR

VIJAY SINGH

SONVIR SINGH

NTT

PRT

PRT

TGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

OTHER

OTHER

12th PASS
M.Sc Pursuing
12TH

B.COM

B.A

M.Sc Pursuing
B.A

M.LIB

B.A



