APPENDIX -IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A : GENERAL INFORMATION :

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	NAME OF THE SCHOOL	ARCADIAN PUBLIC SCHOOL
2	AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE)	2130617
3	SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE)	60272
4	COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE	NAUHJHEEL BAJNA ROAD BAJNA MATHURA UTTAR PRADESH, MATHURA, UTTAR PRADESH - 281201
5	PRINCIPAL NAME	DALJEET SINGH
6	PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION	MBA BED
7	SCHOOL EMAIL ID	arcadianpublic@yahoo.co.in
8	CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE)	9897318935

B : DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

SL NO.	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE
1	COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION LETTER AND RECENT EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION, IF ANY	https://arcadianpublicschool.in/certificate/school- affiliation.pdf
2	COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE, AS APPLICABLE	https://arcadianpublicschool.in/certificate/society- registration.pdf
3	COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE (NOC) ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE STATE GOVT./UT	https://arcadianpublicschool.in/certificate/noc- oasis.pdf

4	COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT'S RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE	https://arcadianpublicschool.in/certificate/dios- 25.pdf
5	COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL BUILDING CODE	https://arcadianpublicschool.in/certificate/building- safety-certificate.pdf
6	COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE COMPETENT AUTHORITY	https://arcadianpublicschool.in/certificate/fire- certificate.pdf
7	COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION	https://arcadianpublicschool.in/certificate/self- certification.pdf
8	COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND SANITATION CERTIFICATES	https://arcadianpublicschool.in/certificate/drinking- water-2025.pdf

NOTE:

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS.

C : RESULT AND ACADEMICS :

SL NO.	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE
1	FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL	https://arcadianpublicschool.in/certificate/fees- 2025-26.pdf
2	ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER	https://arcadianpublicschool.in/certificate/academic- calendar-2024-25.pdf
3	LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE (SMC)	https://arcadianpublicschool.in/certificate/smc.pdf

4	LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA) MEMBERS	https://arcadianpublicschool.in/certificate/pta.pdf
5	LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD EXAMINATION AS PER APPLICABILITY	

D : STAFF (TEACHING) :

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	PRINCIPAL	DALJEET SINGH
2	TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS	84
	PGT	25
	TGT	29
	PRT	30
3	TEACHERS SECTION RATIO	1:5
4	DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR	RAHUL AGRAWAL
5	DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER	OM PRAKASH AGRAWAL

RESULT CLASS: X

SL NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS
1	2023	212	211	99.52	HIGHEST PERCENTAGE 96.8

RESULT CLASS: XII

1	2023	234	212	90.59	HIGHEST PERCENTAGE 96
SL NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS

E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR)	15180
2	NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR)	45 & 50
3	NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING COMPUTER LABS (IN SQ MTR)	7 & 65
4	INTERNET FACILITY	YES
5	NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS	3
6	NO. OF BOYS TOILETS	4
7	LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF SCHOOL COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL	https://www.youtube.com/watch? v=mnTNIhkQcqk

F : TEACHER DETAILS:

SL NO.	TEACHER NAME	DESIGNATION	QUALIFICATION
1	Mr. Anil Kumar	TGT	M.A
2	Mr. Girraj Singh	PGT	M.SC
3	Mr. Vivek Agrawal	PGT	M.COM
4	Mr. Mitul Pathak	PGT	B.Tech
5	Mr. Manish Kumar Pathak	PGT	M.SC
6	Mr. Tribhuwan Singh Jadon	PGT	M.A
7	Mr. Krishan Kumar	PGT	M.SC
8	Sri Ram Sharma	PGT	M.A
9	Mr. Saleem Khan	TGT	M.SC
10	Mr. Rishi Kumar Rawat	TGT	M.A
11	Mr. Rajendra Singh	TGT	M.A

12Mr. Kehar SinghTGTB.A.13Mr. Daljeet SinghTGTB.A.14Mr. Ramanan ShuklaPGTB.SC.15Mrs. Lata KumariTGTM.A.16Yogesh KumarPGTM.COM.17Mr. Yogesh KrishanPGTM.A.18Mr. Yogesh KrishanPGTM.C.A.19Mr. GuljarPGTM.C.A.20Mr. RahulTGTB.SC.21Mr. KahushanPGTB.A.22Mr. RahulTGTB.A.23Mr. Joge SharaTGTM.A.24Mr. Joge SharaTGTM.A.25Mr. Shalu AroraTGTM.A.26Mr. Shalu AroraTGTM.A.27Mis. Shalu AroraPRTB.S.28Mr. Prakash GautamPRTB.A.29Mr. ShanaPATM.A.20Mr. RishanaPATB.C.21Mr. Shahu AroraPATB.S.21Mr. Shahu AroraPATB.S.22Mr. Shahu AroraPATB.C.23Mr. Shahu AroraPATB.S.24Mr. Prakash GautamPATB.S.25Mr. Shahu AroraPATB.C.26Mr. Shahu AroraPATB.C.27Mr. Shahu AroraPATB.C.28Mr. Shahu AroraPATB.C.29Mr. Shahu AroraPATB.C.21Mr. Shahu AroraPA				
14Mr. Ramanand ShuklaPGTB.SC.14Mr. Ramanand ShuklaPGTM.A.15Mrs. Lata KumariTGTM.COM.16Yogesh KumarPGTM.COM.17Mr. Mahesh ChandraPGTM.COM.18Mr. Yogesh KrishanPGTM.SC19Mr. GuljarPGTM.C.A.20Mr. RahulTGTB.SC.21Mrs. MadhubalaPRTB.A.22Mr. Iokendra KumarTGTM.A.23Mr. Mahesh JaiswalTGTM.A.24Mr. Nahesh JaiswalTGTB.SC.25Mrs. Shalu AroraTGTB.SC.26Mr. Prakash GautamPRTB.A.27Miss. Aneeta GoraiPRTB.A.28Mr. Manoj KumarPGTM.A.29Mr. Manoj KumarPGTB.COM.31Mr. Narendra SinghOTHERB.COM.32ARCHANA SINGHTGTMA34NAVNEEET SINGHPGTMA34NAVNEEET SINGHPGTMA34SubHNAAGRAWALAPGTMA34NAVNEEET SINGHFGTMA34SubHNAAGRAWALAPGTMA34SubHNAASINGHFGTMA34SubHNAAGRAWALAPGTMA34SubHNAAGRAWALAPGTMA34SubHNAAGRAWALAPGTMA34SubHNAAGRAWALAPGTMA34NAVNEEET SINGH <td>12</td> <td>Mr. Kehar Singh</td> <td>TGT</td> <td>B.A.</td>	12	Mr. Kehar Singh	TGT	B.A.
15Mrs. Lata KumariTGTMA.15Yogesh KumarPGTMcOM.16Yogesh KuharPGTM.A17Mr. Mahesh ChandraPGTM.S.C18Mr. Yogesh KrishanPGTM.S.C19Mr. GuljarPGTM.C.A.20Mr. RahulTGTB.Sc.21Mrs. MadhubalaPRTB.A.22Mr. Nahesh JaiswalTGTM.A.23Mr. Nahesh JaiswalTGTB.Sc.24Mr. Shalu AroraTGTM.A.25Mrs. Shalu AroraTGTM.A.26Mr. Shalu AroraTGTB.Sc.27Miss. Aneeta GoraiPRTB.A.28Mr. SinhanPRTB.A.29Mr. Manoj KumarPGTM.A.29Mr. Narendra SinghPGTM.A.31Mr. Narendra SinghTGTM.A.31SubHNAAGRAWALPGTM.A.32ARCHANASINGHPGTMA34NAVNEEET SINGHPGTMA34SubHNAAGRAWALPGTMA34SubHNASINGHFGTMA34SubHNASINGHPGTMA34SubHNASINGHPGTMA34SubHNASINGHPGTMA34SubHNASINGHPGTMA34SubHNASINGHPGTMA34SubHNASINGHPGTMA34SubHNASINGHPGTMA	13	Mr. Daljeet Singh	TGT	B.A
16Yogesh KumarPGTM.COM.17Mr. Mahesh ChandraPGTM.A.18Mr. Yogesh KrishanPGTM.S.19Mr. GuljarPGTM.C.A.20Mr. RahulTGTB.SC.21Mr. NadhubalaPRTB.A.22Mr. Jahesh JaiswalTGTM.A.23Mr. Yojay Pal SinghTGTB.SC.24Mr. Shalu AroraTGTM.A.25Mrs. Shalu AroraTGTB.SC.26Mrs. Shalu AroraPRTB.SC.27Miss. Aneeta GoraiPRTB.SC.28Mrs. RihanaPRTB.A.29Mr. Manoj KumarPGTB.A.20Mr. Narendra SinghPGTB.COM.21ACHANA SINGHTGTM.A.23SADHNA AGRAWALPGTM.A.24SADHNA AGRAWALPGTMA25SUSHMA SINGHTGTMA	14	Mr. Ramanand Shukla	PGT	B.SC.
17Nr. Mahesh ChandraPGTM.A.17Mr. Yogesh KrishanPGTM.S.C19Mr. GuljarPGTM.C.A.20Mr. RahulTGTB.SC.21Mrs. MadhubalaPRTB.A.22Mr. Jokendra KumarTGTM.A.23Mr. Mahesh JaiswalTGTM.A.24Mr. Vijay Pal SinghTGTB.SC.25Mrs. Shalu AroraTGTM.A.26Mr. Prakash GautamPRTB.SC.27Miss. Aneeta GoraiPRTB.A.28Mr. ShahaaPRTB.A.29Mr. Manoj KumarPGTM.A.29Mr. Nanoj KumarPGTB.PED30Mr. Narendra SinghOTHERB.COM.31ARCHANA SINGHPGTMA33SADHNA AGRAWALPGTMA34NAVNEEET SINGHPGTMA35SUSHMA SINGHTGTMA	15	Mrs. Lata Kumari	TGT	M.A.
18Mr. Yogesh KrishanPGTM.SC19Mr. GuljarPGTM.CA.20Mr. RahulTGTB.SC.21Mr. MadhubalaPRTB.A.22Mr. Lokendra KumarTGTM.A.23Mr. Jay Pal SinghTGTM.A.24Mr. Vijay Pal SinghTGTB.SC.25Mrs. Shalu AroraTGTM.A.26Mr. Prakash GautamPRTB.SC.27Miss. Aneeta GoraiPRTB.A.28Mr. RahnaPRTB.A.29Mr. Nanenda GuatamPGTB.A.21Mr. ShahanaOTHERB.A.23Mr. Narendra SinghOTHERM.A.31ARCHANA SINGHTGTM.A.33SADHNAAGRAWALPGTMA34NAVNEEET SINGHPGTMA35SUSHMA SINGHTGTMA34MANPGTMA	16	Yogesh Kumar	PGT	M.COM.
19Nr. GuljarPGTM.C.A.20Mr. RahulTGTB.SC.21Mrs. MadhubalaPRTB.A.22Mr. Lokendra KumarTGTM.A.23Mr. Mahesh JaiswalTGTM.A.24Mr. Vijay Pal SinghTGTB.SC.25Mrs. Shalu AroraTGTM.A26Mr. Prakash GautamPRTB.SC.27Miss. Aneeta GoraiPRTB.A.28Mr. Manoj KumarPGTM.A.29Mr. Narendra SinghOTHERM.COM31Mr. Narendra SinghGTHERM.COM32ARCHANA SINGHPGTMA34NAVNEEET SINGHPGTMA35SUSHMA SINGHTGTMA36SUSHMA SINGHTGTMA37MANEET SINGHFGTMA36SUSHMA SINGHTGTMA	17	Mr. Mahesh Chandra	PGT	M.A.
20Mr. RahulTGTB.SC.21Mrs. MadhubalaPRTB.A.22Mr. Lokendra KumarTGTM.A.23Mr. Mahesh JaiswalTGTM.A.24Mr. Vijay Pal SinghTGTB.SC.25Mrs. Shalu AroraTGTM.A26Mr. Prakash GautamPRTB.SC.27Miss. Aneeta GoraiPRTB.A.28Mrs. RihanaPRTB.A.29Mr. Manoj KumarPGTB.P.ED30Mr. R. K. SharmaOTHERB.COM.31ARCHANA SINGHTGTMA33SADHNA AGRAWALPGTMA34NAVNEEET SINGHPGTMA35SUSHMA SINGHTGTMA	18	Mr. Yogesh Krishan	PGT	M.SC
21Andrice Mrs. MadhubalaPRTB.A.22Mr. Lokendra KumarTGTM.A.23Mr. Mahesh JaiswalTGTM.A.24Mr. Vijay Pal SinghTGTB.SC.25Mrs. Shalu AroraTGTM.A26Mr. Prakash GautamPRTB.SC.27Miss. Aneeta GoraiPRTB.A.28Mr. SihanaPRTM.A.29Mr. Manoj KumarPGTB.P.ED30Mr. Narendra SinghOTHERB.COM.31ACHANA SINGHPGTMA33SADHINAAGRAWALPGTMA34NAVNEET SINGHPGTMA35SUSHMA SINGHTGTMA	19	Mr. Guljar	PGT	M.C.A.
22An and the analysisAn an	20	Mr. Rahul	TGT	B.SC.
23And And And And And And And And And And	21	Mrs. Madhubala	PRT	B.A.
24And And And And And And And And And And	22	Mr. Lokendra Kumar	TGT	M.A.
25Mrs. Shalu AroraTGTM.A26Mr. Prakash GautamPRTB.SC.27Miss. Aneeta GoraiPRTB.A.28Mrs. RihanaPRTM.A.29Mr. Manoj KumarPGTB.P.ED30Mr. R. K. SharmaOTHERM.COM31Mr. Narendra SinghOTHERMA32ARCHANA SINGHTGTMA34NAVNEEET SINGHPGTMA35SUSHMA SINGHTGTMA	23	Mr. Mahesh Jaiswal	TGT	M.A.
And the second	24	Mr. Vijay Pal Singh	TGT	B.SC.
27Miss. Aneeta GoraiPRTB.A.28Mrs. RihanaPRTM.A.29Mr. Manoj KumarPGTB.P.ED30Mr. R. K. SharmaOTHERM.COM31Mr. Narendra SinghOTHERB.COM.32ARCHANA SINGHTGTMA34NAVNEEET SINGHPGTMA35SUSHMA SINGHTGTMA	25	Mrs. Shalu Arora	TGT	M.A
28Mrs. RihanaPRTM.A.29Mr. Manoj KumarPGTB.P.ED30Mr. R. K. SharmaOTHERM.COM31Mr. Narendra SinghOTHERB.COM.32ARCHANA SINGHTGTMA33SADHNA AGRAWALPGTMA34NAVNEEET SINGHTGTMA35SUSHMA SINGHTGTMA	26	Mr. Prakash Gautam	PRT	B.SC.
29Mr. Manoj KumarPGTB.P.ED30Mr. R. K. SharmaOTHERM.COM31Mr. Narendra SinghOTHERB.COM.32ARCHANA SINGHTGTMA33SADHNA AGRAWALPGTMA34NAVNEEET SINGHPGTMA35SUSHMA SINGHTGTMA	27	Miss. Aneeta Gorai	PRT	B.A.
30Mr. R. K. SharmaOTHERM.COM31Mr. Narendra SinghOTHERB.COM.32ARCHANA SINGHTGTMA33SADHNA AGRAWALPGTMA34NAVNEEET SINGHPGTMA35SUSHMA SINGHTGTMA	28	Mrs. Rihana	PRT	M.A.
31Mr. Narendra SinghOTHERB.COM.32ARCHANA SINGHTGTMA33SADHNA AGRAWALPGTMA34NAVNEEET SINGHPGTMA35SUSHMA SINGHTGTMA	29	Mr. Manoj Kumar	PGT	B.P.ED
32ARCHANA SINGHTGTMA33SADHNA AGRAWALPGTMA34NAVNEEET SINGHPGTMA35SUSHMA SINGHTGTMA	30	Mr. R. K. Sharma	OTHER	M.COM
33SADHNA AGRAWALPGTMA34NAVNEEET SINGHPGTMA35SUSHMA SINGHTGTMA	31	Mr. Narendra Singh	OTHER	B.COM.
34 NAVNEEET SINGH PGT MA 35 SUSHMA SINGH TGT MA	32	ARCHANA SINGH	TGT	МА
35 SUSHMA SINGH TGT MA	33	SADHNA AGRAWAL	PGT	МА
	34	NAVNEEET SINGH	PGT	МА
36 DEBASISH BANERJEE TGT MA ENGLISH MA HISTORY	35	SUSHMA SINGH	TGT	МА
	36	DEBASISH BANERJEE	TGT	MA ENGLISH MA HISTORY

37	TIKAM SINGH	PGT	M.A
38	KIRAN VOHRA	TGT	B.Com
39	SUNITA	TGT	M.A
40	GAURI CHAUDHARY	TGT	M.A
41	PAWAN SINGH	PRT	BCA
42	SANDEEP KUMAR	PRT	B.Sc
43	RENOO CHHAUNKAR	PRT	BSc
44	GHYAN PRAKASH	TGT	BSc Bed
45	GOPAL SHARMA	TGT	MA
46	AMIT KUMAR TIWARI	PGT	MSC
47	RAKESH SHARMA	PGT	MSC
48	PUSHPA	PRT	B.A
49	MONIKA TOMER	PRT	M.A
50	INTZAR ALI	PRT	B.COM
51	BHARTI KASUSHISH	PRT	ВА
52	SUCHI SINGHAL	TGT	МСОМ
53	PRASHANT	TGT	MBA
54	RAJNI	PRT	M.A
55	ITI MONDAL	PRT	B.A
56	SANCHAY BAKSHI	PRT	B.A
57	PADAM	OTHER	BSC
58	MADHAVI RANI NATH	PRT	M.A
59	SANGEETA KUMARI	TGT	M.A
60	RENU	PRT	B.A
61	ROHIT KUMAR	TGT	BSc

62	SURENDRA KUMAR	PGT	BP.ED
63	ABHISHEK TIWARI	TGT	BSc
64	NATWAR LAL	PGT	BTECH
65	PUSHPA SINGH	PRT	B.A
66	AARTI SHRIVASTAV	PRT	BSc
67	KM REKHA RANI	PGT	M.TECH
68	BHARAT JINDAL	PGT	M.SC
69	BHAVNA KASHYAP	PRT	B.A
70	SUDHIR KUMAR	OTHER	B.A
71	KHAGESH KUMAR	OTHER	B.A
72	SARVESH KUMAR SHARMA	PGT	M.SC
73	REKESH KUMAR	OTHER	B.A
74	NIVEDITA SHARMA	PRT	M.A
75	BEENA TOMAR	PGT	M.A
76	YOGENDRA SINGH	PRT	B.A
77	AVINASH SINGH	TGT	BSc
78	BHAVANA SHARMA	PRT	B.A
79	DINESH SINGH	PGT	M.SC Chemistry
80	SURABHI SAINI	PRT	B.A
81	RITESH SHARMA	PRT	M.A
82	SHRUTI GAUTAM	PRT	B.SC
83	MUKESH CHAHAR	PRT	M. LIB
84	BHARTI CHAUDHARY	PRT	MSC Pursuing
85	MOHIT PARASHER	TGT	M.COM, M.A
86	SUNIL KUMAR	TGT	B.Sc

87	BABY RANI	NTT	12th PASS
88	LOVE KUMAR	PRT	M.Sc Pursuing
89	SOHAN SINGH	PRT	12TH
90	VEERPAL CHAUDHARY	TGT	B.COM
91	ALPANA DWIVEDI	PRT	B.A
92	NIDA KHAN	PRT	M.Sc Pursuing
93	AJAY KUMAR	PRT	B.A
94	VIJAY SINGH	OTHER	M.LIB
95	SONVIR SINGH	OTHER	B.A